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7002MA
5521MA
IB15733
7003MA
4740ME
1B12824
1B14980
T449MA
5378MA
1B15920
1385ME
6207MA
6524MA
5693MA
6945MA
T240MA
0407MA
1377TME
1B15903
6947MA
6212MA
1B15821
1B15909
5429ME
6211MA
1B15324
2998MA
5325MA
3210ME
4558MA
6561MA
6951MA
1B12199
6220MA
7161MA
4512MA
3209ME
1388ME
6920MA
6215MA
1B12852
1B15084
7056MA

Resultados CT IB Media Maraton 2014

Jonathan
Antonio
Manuel
Roberto
Victor
Santos
Bartomeu
Alejandro
Damian
Hhalifa
Francisco
José
Alfredo
Vicente Miguel
Alberto
Manuel
Ginés
Antonio José
Valentin
Emilio
David
James
Joan Josep
Benito
Francisco
Antonio
Miquel
Simplicio
Jorge
Vicente
Martin

Ivan
Vicente
Mateu
Fernando José
Pablo
Pedro
Sebastian
Vicente
Alejandro
Lloreng
Juan Miguel
Leandro

MASCULINA

Gomez Espinola
Melis Pont
Hidalgo Galvez
Aguilar Martinez
Sabater Gayon
Martinez Yufera
Nicolau Catala
Carrillo de Leon
Vadell Rocamir
Zarhnoun

Allés Coll
Frontera Vives
Mus Malleu
Escrihuela Pons
Riera Baidez
Encinas Zoila
Manuel Romero
Galvez Pilar

Novo Navarro
Barrientos Martin
Barrientos Martin
Mulford
Anckermann Alomar
Carreras Pons
Vicens Campomar
Jurado Avalos
Vives Mir

Sanchez Clemente
Lopez Castanarez
Campos Ribas
Ferriol Fontcuberta
Mari Ferrer

Capo Gil

Ballester Vicens
Morales Fernandez
Ramos Garcia
Soler Gigo
Villalonga Sintes
Carrera Sanchez
Sanchez-Palencia Huertas
Femenias Mestre
Riera Femenias
Pérez Cortés

SRM
SRM
M40
SRM
SRM
M45
M45
PRM
M40
PRM
M50
M45
M50
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M50
SRM
M35
M35
M45
M45
M40
M60
SRM
M50
M40
M55
M45
M35
M65
PRM
SRM
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M55
M45
M50

1983
1982
1973
1981
1988
1965
1968
1994
1971
1992
1963
1967
1962
1973
1972
1972
1965
1973
1963
1979
1975
1976
1965
1967
1972
1949
1979
1960
1973
1955
1967
1978
1945
1992
1986
1964
1971
1964
1969
1973
1955
1964
1961

CAlnca

CA Manacor

CA S'Hostal Montuiri
CAlnca

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Badia de Palma

CA Manacor

CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefa

CA Pollenga

CA Palma

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Pollenga

CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefia

CA Fidipides

CA Badia de Palma

CA Pollenga

CA Palma

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
Ferrer Hotels CD

CA Badia de Palma
CAlnca

CA Pollenga
Amistat-FisioPlanet

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Pollenga

CAB-Siurell O.C.

CA Pollenga

CA Veterans de Calvia

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CE Atletisme Balear
CAlnca

CA Badia de Palma
CAlnca

CA Manacor

CA Manacor

CA Veterans de Calvia

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Fidipides

CA Badia de Palma

CA Manacor

CA Fidipides
Independent

1:14.01
1:15.28
1:16.06
1:17.17
1:18.37
1:18.42
1:18.52
1:20.36
1:21.04
1:21.37
1:21.54
1:22.24
1:23.23
1:25.23
1:26.08
1:26.10
1:27.03
1:27.11
1:27.48
1:27.51
1:27.52
1:28.01
1:28.50
1:28.52
1:28.56
1:28.58
1:29.13
1:29.43
1:30.01
1:30.10
1:30.31
1:31.06
1:31.25
1:32.09
1:33.12
1:33.16
1:34.55
1:35.01
1:35.46
1:35.49
1:37.02
1:39.37
1:39.42



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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1389ME
6154MA
1339MA
5571MA
6915MA
1B15883
6218MA
1B14273
1364MA
1B14973
2540ME
3217TMA
6176MA
2543ME
6922MA
1B15884
1386ME
7316MA
6949MA
7317TMA
7055MA
2641MA
6271MA
6525MA
1B15692

6276MA
1B15820
7151MA
6168MA
1B13052
T135ME
6338MA
7030MA
1B15804
7235ME
T127TME
7T128ME
7038ME
6948MA
5072MA
T129ME
5116ME
1B14105
1B14427
5431ME
7001MA
6165MA

Antonio
Antonio
Bartolomé
Bernat
Jaime

Juan
Francisco
Miquel
Alfredo
George E.
José Manuel
Pablo
Antonio
Javier
Ignacio
Joan
Gabriel
Miguel Angel
Francisco
Antonio
Victor

José Maria
José Antonio
Francisco
lliass

Margalida
Margarita

Maria del Carmen
Maria Magdalena

Isabel
Vanesa
Francisca
Laura
Sara

Ana Belen
Nuria
Maria
Amalia
Ana Maria
Rut
Begonya
Teresa
Juana
Maria del Pilar
Zoraida

Maria de la Paz

M2, Antonia

Segui Mus

Gari Comas

Pont Febrer
Morey Mesquida
Reus Vera
Barceld Prohens
Algaba Marquefio
Garcias Real
Gomez Jaume
Tunnell

Garriga Rodriguez
Colom Balaguer

Santamaria Fernandez

Sintes Florit
Romero Benavente
Puigserver Barceld
Carreras Olives
Coll Navarro

de la Insta Garcia
Martorell Mesquida
Mufioz Arreza

Diaz Roig
Grimaldo Arcos
Mateu Beltran
Hamdaoui

FEMENINA

Umbert Sansé
Ameller Carreras
Caro Ribot
Grauches Jaume
Duran Galletero
Ruiz Bravo
Sampol Morey
Alvarez Abenza
Herraiz Ramos
Ameller Carreras
Shert Pérez
Bonafont Vidal
Pelegri Quevedo
Conejero Noguera
Lora San Jose
Canet Melis
Alvarez Fernandez
Galletero del Pozo
Olmo Vaamonde
Gomila Mascaré
Cerda Cerda
Carbonero Gamundi

M50
M45
M50
M40
M50
M70
M55
M65
M50
M70
M40
M70
M70
M40
M50
M35
M50
M40
M40
M50
SRM
M35
M35
M35
PRM

F40
F40
SRF
F40
SRF
F35
F50
SRF
PRF
F40
F35
F35
F50
F40
F40
SRF
F40
F55
F60
SRF
F35
F55

1960
1969
1961
1974
1960
1943
1955
1946
1962
1941
1970
1944
1943
1972
1963
1978
1961
1969
1970
1961
1983
1976
1974
1977
1993

1972
1972
1981
1969
1983
1978
1964
1983
1992
1973
1978
1975
1962
1969
1973
1980
1970
1955
1953
1982
1975
1958

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CAlinca

CA S'Hostal Montuiri

CA Manacor

CA Veterans de Calvia
CA S'Hostal Montuiri

CA Manacor

CAlinca

CA Palma

AS Veteranos Baleares

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefia
CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peia
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Fidipides

CA S'Hostal Montuiri

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Badia de Palma

CA Badia de Palma

CA Badia de Palma

CA Badia de Palma
CAlinca

CA Manacor

CA S'Hostal Montuiri
Ferrer Hotels CD

CA Manacor

Menorca Atletisme

CA Manacor

CA Veterans de Calvia
CA Manacor

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CAB-Siurell 0.C.

CA Palma

Menorca Atletisme
Menorca Atletisme

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Badia de Palma

CA Palma

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Manacor

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CAlinca

CAB-Siurell 0.C.

1:40.36
1:42.02
1:43.38
1:45.07
1:45.24
1:46.21
1:46.23
1:46.52
1:48.50
1:58.08
2:03.21
2:15.04
2:33.06
Ret.
Ret.
Ret.
NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

1:31.30
1:32.34
1:33.12
1:35.25
1:37.02
1:43.14
1:43.52
1:43.54
1:43.55
1:44.51
1:46.06
1:47.00
1:48.04
1:48.04
1:48.50
1:49.05
1:53.36
1:54.22
1:59.00
2:07.36
NP
Ret.



7002MA
7003MA
6212MA

5521MA
1B14980
6220MA

4740ME
1385ME
1377TME

5378MA
6207MA
T240MA

1B12824
6945MA
6947MA

1B15920
0407MA
1364MA

5693MA
6920MA
1B15084

Jonathan
Roberto
David

Antonio
Bartomeu
Mateu

Victor
Francisco
Antonio José

Damian
José
Manuel

Santos
Alberto
Emilio

Hhalifa
Ginés
Alfredo

Vicente Miguel
Vicente
Juan Miguel

EQUIPOS MASCULINO

Gomez Espinola
Aguilar Martinez
Barrientos Martin

Melis Pont
Nicolau Catala
Ballester Vicens

Sabater Gayon
Allés Coll
Galvez Pilar

Vadell Rocamir
Frontera Vives
Encinas Zoila

Martinez Yufera
Riera Baidez
Barrientos Martin

Zarhnoun
Manuel Romero
Gomez Jaume

Escrihuela Pons
Carrera Sanchez
Riera Femenias

SRM
SRM
M35

SRM
M45
PRM

SRM
M50
M40

M40
M45
M40

M45
M40
SRM

PRM
M45
M50

M40
M40
M45

1983
1981
1975

1982
1968
1992

1988
1963
1973

1971
1967
1972

1965
1972
1979

1992
1965
1962

1973
1969
1964

CAlnca
CAlnca
CAlnca

CA Manacor
CA Manacor
CA Manacor

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

CA Pollenga
CA Pollenca
CA Pollenga

CA Badia de Palma
CA Badia de Palma
CA Badia de Palma

CA Palma
CA Palma
CA Palma

CA Fidipides
CA Fidipides
CA Fidipides

1:14.01
11747
1:27.52
3:59.09

1:15.28
1:18.52
1:32.09
4:06.29

1:18.37
1:21.54
1:27.11
4:07.42

1:21.04
1:22.24
1:26.10
4:09.38

1:18.42
1:26.08
1:27.51
4:12.41

1:21.37
1:27.03
1:48.50
4:37.30

1:25.23
1:35.46
1:39.37
4:40.46



8 IB15733
1339MA
1B15883

9 5325MA
4512MA
6915MA

10 7449MA
6524MA
3217TMA

1 6276MA
7151MA
1B13052

2 1B15820
1B15804
T235ME

3 T7T135ME
T127TME
T128ME

1 T7449MA
2 1B15920
3 6220MA

Manuel
Bartolomé
Juan

Simplicio
Pablo
Jaime

Alejandro
Alfredo
Pablo

Margalida
Maria del Carmen
Isabel

Margarita
Sara
Ana Belen

Vanesa
Nuria
Maria

Alejandro
Hhalifa
Mateu

Hidalgo Galvez M40 1973 CA S'Hostal Montuiri

Pont Febrer M50 1961 CA S'Hostal Montuiri

Barcel6 Prohens M70 1943 CA S'Hostal Montuiri
Sanchez Clemente M50 1960 CA Veterans de Calvia
Ramos Garcia M50 1964 CA Veterans de Calvia

Reus Vera M50 1960 CA Veterans de Calvia
Carrillo de Leon PRM 1994 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peiia
Mus Malleu M50 1962 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefa
Colom Balaguer M70 1944 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefia
| EQUIPOS FEMENINO |

Umbert Sanso F40 1972 CA Manacor

Caro Ribot SRF 1981 CA Manacor

Duran Galletero SRF 1983 CA Manacor

Ameller Carreras F40 1972 Menorca Atletisme

Herraiz Ramos PRF 1992 Menorca Atletisme

Ameller Carreras F40 1973 Menorca Atletisme

Ruiz Bravo F35 1978 A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
Sbert Pérez F35 1978 A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
Bonafont Vidal F35 1975 A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

| PROMESA MASC. |

Carrillo de Leon PRM 1994 CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peiia
Zarhnoun PRM 1992 CA Palma

Ballester Vicens PRM 1992 CA Manacor

1:16.06
1:43.38
1:46.21
4:46.07

1:29.43
1:33.16
1:45.24
4:48.23

1:20.36
1:23.23
2:15.04
4:59.03

1:31.30
1:33.12
1:37.02
4:41.44

1:32.34
1:43.55
1:44.51
5:01.20

1:43.14
1:46.06
1:47.00
5:16.20

1:20.36
1:21.37
1:32.09



6212MA

2 1B15821
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6951MA

IB15733
5378MA
5693MA
6945MA
T240MA
1377TME
6211MA
3210ME
3209ME
6920MA
6215MA
5571MA
2540ME

1B12824
1B14980
6207MA
0407MA
1B15909
5429ME
6561MA
1B15084
6154MA

1385ME
6524MA
1B15903
5325MA
4512MA
1388ME
7056MA
1389ME
1339MA
6915MA
1364MA

David
James
Ilvan

Manuel
Damian
Vicente Miguel
Alberto
Manuel
Antonio José
Francisco
Jorge

Pedro
Vicente
Alejandro
Bernat

José Manuel

Santos
Bartomeu
José

Ginés

Joan Josep
Benito
Martin

Juan Miguel
Antonio

Francisco
Alfredo
Valentin
Simplicio
Pablo
Sebastian
Leandro
Antonio
Bartolomé
Jaime
Alfredo

VET. M35

Barrientos Martin
Mulford
Mari Ferrer

| VET. M40

Hidalgo Galvez
Vadell Rocamir
Escrihuela Pons
Riera Baidez
Encinas Zoila
Galvez Pilar
Vicens Campomar
Lopez Castaiiarez
Soler Gigo
Carrera Sanchez
Sanchez-Palencia Huertas
Morey Mesquida
Garriga Rodriguez

VET. M45

Martinez Yufera
Nicolau Catala
Frontera Vives
Manuel Romero
Anckermann Alomar
Carreras Pons
Ferriol Fontcuberta
Riera Femenias

Gari Comas

VET. M50

Allés Coll

Mus Malleu
Novo Navarro
Sanchez Clemente
Ramos Garcia
Villalonga Sintes
Pérez Cortés
Segui Mus

Pont Febrer
Reus Vera
Gomez Jaume

M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

1975
1976
1978

1973
1971
1973
1972
1972
1973
1972
1973
1971
1969
1973
1974
1970

1965
1968
1967
1965
1965
1967
1967
1964
1969

1963
1962
1963
1960
1964
1964
1961
1960
1961
1960
1962

CAlnca
CA Pollenca
CA Badia de Palma

CA S'Hostal Montuiri

CA Pollenca

CA Fidipides

CA Badia de Palma

CA Pollenga

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Pollenga

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA Fidipides

CA Badia de Palma

CA Manacor

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

CA Badia de Palma

CA Manacor

CA Pollenga

CA Palma
Amistat-FisioPlanet

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CAlnca

CA Fidipides

CAlnca

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefia
Ferrer Hotels CD

CA Veterans de Calvia
CA Veterans de Calvia

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
Independent

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
CA S'Hostal Montuiri

CA Veterans de Calvia
CA Palma

1:27.52
1:28.01
1:31.06

1:16.06
1:21.04
1:25.23
1:26.08
1:26.10
1:27.11
1:28.56
1:30.01
1:34.55
1:35.46
1:35.49
1:45.07
2:03.21

1:18.42
1:18.52
1:22.24
1:27.03
1:28.50
1:28.52
1:30.31
1:39.37
1:42.02

1:21.54
1:23.23
1:27.48
1:29.43
1:33.16
1:35.01
1:39.42
1:40.36
1:43.38
1:45.24
1:48.50



4558MA

2 1B12852

6218MA

1B15324

1B12199

2 1B14273

A WN

1B15883
1B14973
3217TMA
6176MA

1B15804

T135ME

2 T127TME

N oo b WN R

T128ME

6276MA
1B15820
6168MA
7235ME
6948MA
5072MA
5116ME

Vicente
Lloreng
Francisco

Antonio

Vicente
Miquel

Juan
George E.
Pablo
Antonio

Sara

Vanesa
Nuria
Maria

Margalida
Margarita

Maria Magdalena
Ana Belen

Ana Maria

Rut

Teresa

VET. M55

Campos Ribas
Femenias Mestre
Algaba Marquefio

VET. M60

Jurado Avalos

VET. M65

Capo Gil
Garcias Real

VET. M70

Barceld Prohens
Tunnell

Colom Balaguer
Santamaria Fernandez

PROMESA FEM.

Herraiz Ramos

VET. F35

Ruiz Bravo
Shbert Pérez
Bonafont Vidal

VET. F40

Umbert Sansé
Ameller Carreras
Grauches Jaume
Ameller Carreras
Conejero Noguera
Lora San Jose
Alvarez Fernandez

M55
M55
M55

M60

M65
M65

M70
M70
M70
M70

PRF

F35
F35
F35

F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F40

1955
1955
1955

1949

1945
1946

1943
1941
1944
1943

1992

1978
1978
1975

1972
1972
1969
1973
1969
1973
1970

CE Atletisme Balear
CA Manacor
CA Manacor

CAB-Siurell 0.C.

CAlnca
CAlnca

CA S'Hostal Montuiri

AS Veteranos Baleares

CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Pefia
CM Bikila Mallorca-Toni Peia

Menorca Atletisme

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis
A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

CA Manacor

Menorca Atletisme

CA Veterans de Calvia
Menorca Atletisme

CA Badia de Palma

CA Palma

A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

1:30.10
1:37.02
1:46.23

1:28.58

1:31.25
1:46.52

1:46.21
1:58.08
2:15.04
2:33.06

1:43.55

1:43.14
1:46.06
1:47.00

1:31.30
1:32.34
1:35.25
1:44.51
1:48.04
1:48.50
1:53.36



1 6338MA Francisca
2 T038ME Amalia

1 1B14105 Juana

1 1B14427 Maria del Pilar

VET. F50

Sampol Morey
Pelegri Quevedo

VET. F55

Galletero del Pozo

VET. F60

Olmo Vaamonde

F50
F50

F55

F60

1964 CAB-Siurell O.C.
1962 A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

1955 CA Manacor

1953 A. Palliser CCE Sant Lluis

1:43.52
1:48.04

1:54.22

1:59.00



